‘, SCANTOOL

PROUD MANUFACTURER SINCE 1980

Bench belt grinders for workshop
# 600711220

Workshops belt grinders - SCANTOOL 1220

The SCANTOOL 1220 is a compact, robust and practical machine for the optimum grinding and deburring of all metals.
The machine is supplied as standard for bench mounting, it comes in 230 Volt power need.

The machine is in accordance with the EC-Machine Directive with separate emergency stop, and it has a low noise level at the

place of operation.

Product Link:

https://scantool.dk/en/product/bench-belt-grinders-for-workshop

SCANTOOL GROUP Industrivej 3-9, 9460 Brovst +45 98 23 60 88 info@scantool-group.dk


https://scantool.dk/en/product/27
mailto:info@scantool-group.dk

PROUD MANUFACTURER SINCE 1980

‘, SCANTOOL

Product Specification
Rpm

Voltage

Motor (Watt)

Wheel size, Conctact wheel (g mm)
Grinder Belt (mm)

Belt speed (m/sec)

Number of spindle speeds

Bench model

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Product Link:

https://scantool.dk/en/product/bench-belt-grinders-for-workshop

SCANTOOL GROUP

Industrivej 3-9, 9460 Brovst

+45 98 23 60 88

2800

1x230V-50 Hz

750

126x105

100x1220

19

650

380

260

26,5

info@scantool-group.dk


https://scantool.dk/en/product/27
mailto:info@scantool-group.dk

