

Bench belt grinders for workshop

600711220

Workshops belt grinders - SCANTOOL 1220



The SCANTOOL 1220 is a compact, robust and practical machine for the optimum grinding and deburring of all metals.

The machine is supplied as standard for bench mounting, it comes in 230 Volt power need.

The machine is in accordance with the EC-Machine Directive with separate emergency stop, and it has a low noise level at the place of operation.

Product Link:

https://scantool.dk/en/product/bench-belt-grinders-for-workshop



Product Specification

Rpm	2800
Voltage	1x230V-50 Hz
Motor (Watt)	750
Wheel size, Conctact wheel (ø mm)	126x105
Grinder Belt (mm)	100x1220
Belt speed (m/sec)	19
Number of spindle speeds	1
Bench model	1
Length (mm)	650
Width (mm)	380
Height (mm)	260
Net weight (kg)	26,5

Product Link:

https://scantool.dk/en/product/bench-belt-grinders-for-workshop